Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 13
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 03/13/2023

TIME: 03:47 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11638112

03/13/2023 03:37 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 11638112

Peak
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P3
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Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 6518
0.29 8699
0.48 3600
0.72 4197
0.88 11994
1.37 42729
1.44 717815
2500345

%
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Area
29516
35271
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37010
130308
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2080011
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